NOTE: Cabinet size may vary based on product configuration. Dimension D in drawing above will
vary based on heads supplied.
SPECIFICATIONS: INTERNAL
The RAI is configured with 120/277V input and a high-
efficiency two stage charger providing precise float voltage
control with low voltage disconnect protection. All
components used in the circuitry are temperature
compensated. Charger status is easily determined via a dual

WARRANTY
The RAI comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps are not
covered under the warranty. Deliberate damage, misuse,
improper installation effectively cancel the warranty.
LAMP SELECTION
6V 12V
Halogen (H) 10W, 12W, 20W 10W, 12W, 20W
 55W - PAR36 Only
MR16 6W,10W 10W, 12W, 20W, 35W, 50W
MR16 LED
(SR or BTMR)
5W, 7W 5W, 7W
MODEL RATING GUIDE Pb-A (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
RAI-6-12 6 12
RAI-6-18 6 18
RAI-6-27 6 27
RAI-6-36 6 36
RAI-6-60 6 60
RAI-12-27 12 27
RAI-12-36 12 36
RAI-12-65 12 65
MODEL RATING GUIDE Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
RAI-6-22 6 22
RAI-6-42 6 42
RAI-6-54 6 54
RAI-6-90 12 90
RAI-12-42 12 42
Incandescent 5.4W, 7.2W, 9W 7.2W, 9W, 12W, 18W
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
RAI SERIES INDOOR EMERGENCY UNIT